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Salbutamol sulfate

Salbutamol sulfate

Salicylic acid

Sertraline

Sodium bicarbonate

Sodium chloride

Sodium chloride

Sodium chloride

Sodium chloride

Sodium chloride

Sodium chloride

Sodium chloride

Sodium chloride

Sodium cromoglicate (Cromolyn sodium)
Solubtle insulin (Neutral insulin)
Soluble insulin (Neutral insulin)
Somatostatin acetae
Spironolactone

Spironolactone

Stavudine (d4T)

Stavudine (d4T)

Stavudine (d4T)

Strep’tokinase

Sucralfate

Sucralfate
Sulfamethoxazole+Trimethoprim
(Co-trimoxazole)
Sulfamethoxazole+Trimethoprim
(Co-trimoxazole)
Sulfamethoxazole+Trimethoprim

(Co-trimoxazole)

Sulfamethoxazole+Trimethoprim

(Co-trimoxazole)
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syr 2 mg/5ml (60 ml)

tab 2 mg
oint 25 % (15 )
tab 50 mg

sterile sol 7.5% (10 ml)
sterile sol 0.45% (1000 ml)
sterite sol 0.45% (500 ml)
sterile sol 0.9% (100 ml)
sterile sol 0.9% (1000 ml)
sterile sol 0.9% (3 ml)
sterile sol 0.9% (5 ml)
sterile sol 0.9% (500 ml)
sterile sol 3% (500 ml)

ear drop 2% (10 ml)
sterile sol 100 iw/ml (10 mU)
sterile sol 100 iw/ml (3 mU)

sterile pwdr 3 mg
tab 100 mg

tab 25 mg

cap 15 mg

cap 20 mg

cap 30 mg

sterile pwdr 1.5 M
tab1lg

tab1g

forte tab

sterile sol (5 ml)

susp (60 ml)

tab
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100
500

500

50

1000
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7.50
57.00
10.00

141.00
10.00
30.00
26.00
15.00
30.00

4.00

5.00
25.60
30.00

116.00
290.00
640.00
2,610.00

309.00

402.00

141.00

169.00

197.00

8,110.00
400.00
1,800.00

346.00
1,273.00
9.00

454.00
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® |Donepezil HCl 10 mg oral os Tab. oonc.dé i'lmv"imﬂ%aﬁ%wﬁeqnn'w'lu ERV

dispersible tablet suUszan ilsaennliifisnenans
v |Galantamine HBr 8 mg s Cap. | ‘o,aimlod srarTiandeniindganielu b T
prolonged-release capsule sudssuna fesnbifiimnan’
« |Levodopa 100 mg and ®oo Cap. | &oe.do snfietensviiganielu o
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controlled release capsule
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